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REVENUE FORECAST 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Atmi^ty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC. 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Total Summation 

Electricity Retail 

Consulting 

Products 
Support 

Consulting 

Services 

Training 

Services 

Consulting 

Support 

Products 
Services 

Training 

Optimistic 
Forecast 2015 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$7,000.00 
$7,700.00 

$3,700.00 

$9,500.00 

$7,100.00 

$3,200.00 

$7,500.00 

$10,300.00 

$4,500.00 

$72,500.00 

Revenue 2015 

$3,100.00 

$3,800.00 

$1,800.00 

$4,200.00 

$5,500.00 

$2,450.00 

$7,100.00 

$4,300.00 

$2,300.00 

$5,100.00 

$9,200.00 

$3,000.00 

$51,850.00 

Expenses 2015 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$1,550.00 

$18,600.00 

Month 

Jan 

Feb 
Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

Jul 

Aug 

Sep 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

... 

Net Income 
Return 2015 

$1,550.00 
$2,250.00 

$250.00 

$2,650.00 

$3,950.00 

$900.00 

$5,500.00 

$2,750.00 

$750.00 

$3,550.00 

$7,650.00 

$1,450.00 

$33,200.00 



REVENUE FORECAST 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Total Summation 

Electricity Retail 

Consulting 

Products 

Support 

Consulting 

Services 

Training 

Services 
Consulting 

Support 

Products 

Services 

Training 

Optimistic 
Forecast 2014 

$3,000.00 

$3,000.00 

$1,500.00 

$4,100.00 

$5,000.00 

$2,500.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$3,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$8,800.00 

$5,000.00 

$50,900.00 

Revenue 2014 

$2,000.00 

$3,700.00 

$1,500.00 

$2,500.00 

$2,500.00 
$1,800.00 

$3,200.00 

$4,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$7,000.00 

$8,500.00 

$2,100.00 

$40,800.00 

Expenses 2014 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 

$15,000.00 

Month 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

Jul 

Aug 

Sep 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

Net Income 
Return 2014 

$750.00 

$2,450.00 

$250.00 

$1,250.00 

$1,250.00 
$550.00 

$1,950.00 

$2,750.00 

$750.00 

$5,750.00 

$7,250.00 

$850.00 

$25,800.00 



C x k h : ^ *^~5 f o ^ t M ^ ^ H^A^ci^l <>U\e^eJi LA*J^<C( A- ^m-tVs C- LO- - / P a r ^ i ' ^ ^ j / PA^^Ai. £*\/-^ 

REVENUE FORECAST 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC. 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Almighty Power 
Developments LLC 

Mmlghty Power 
Developments LLC 

Total Summation 

Electricity Retail 

Consulting 

Products 
Support 

Consulting 

Services 

Training 

Services 

Consulting 

Support 

Products 

Services 

Training 

Optimistic 
Forecast 2016 

$9,500.00 

$10,500.00 

$4,100.00 

$11,000.00 

$12,700.00 

$5,000.00 

$12,500.00 

$13,200.00 

$7,100.00 

$14,800.00 

$17,700.00 

$7,700.00 

$125,800.00 

Revenue 2016 

$5,700.00 

$7,250.00 

$3,200.00 

$8,700.00 

$9,800.00 

$3,900.00 

$10,350.00 

$10,100.00 

$5,300.00 

$12,400.00 

$15,400.00 

$5,700.00 

$97,800.00 

Expenses 2016 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$2,200.00 

$26,400.00 

Month 

Jan 

Feb 

Mar 

Apr 

May 

Jun 

Jul 

Aug 

Sep 

Oct 
Nov 

Dec 

... 

Net Income 
Return 2016 

$3,500.00 

$5,050.00 
$1,000.00 

$6,500.00 
$7,600.00 

$1,700.00 

$8,150.00 

$7,900.00 

$3,100.00 

$10,200.00 

$13,200.00 

$3,500.00 

$71,400.00 
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