RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIV 2014 JUL 10 PM 2: 45 PUCO

Amendment 14-1163-EL-AGG

Almighty Power Developments L.L.C.

Lanard A. Mathis

Chief Executive Officer & President of Operations

www.almightypowerdevelopments.com

Office: 419-262-5108

Schibit C.5 Forecasted Fivancial Statements LANARD A. Mathis C.S.D. + President of Operations
Page 2

REVENUE FORECAST

Almighty Power Developments L.L.C.	Electricity Retail	Optimistic Forecast 2015	Revenue 2015	Expenses 2015	Month	Net Income Return 2015
Almighty Power	Consulting	\$5,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,550.00	Jan	\$1,550.00
Developments L.L.C.	Products	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,550.00	Feb	\$2,250.00
Almighty Power	Support	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,550.00	Mar	\$250.00
Developments L.L.C.	Consulting	\$7,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,550.00	Apr	\$2,650.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$7,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,550.00	May	\$3,950.00
Developments L.L.C.	Training	\$3,700.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,550.00	Jun	\$900.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$9,500.00	\$7,100.00	\$1,550.00	lut	\$5,500.00
Developments L.L.C.	Consulting	\$7,100.00	\$4,300.00	\$1,550.00	Aug	\$2,750.00
Almighty Power	Support	\$3,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,550.00	Sep	\$750.00
Developments L.L.C.	Products	\$7,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,550.00	Oct	\$3,550.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$10,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,550.00	Nov	\$7,650.00
Developments L.L.C.	Training	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,550.00	Dec	\$1,450.00
Total Summation		\$72,500.00	\$51,850.00	\$18,600.00		\$33,200.00
	•••				***	
	•••				***	

	1**					

	•••				,.,	

Exhibit C.5 Forecasted Financial Statements

LANNED A. Mathis C.E.D. + President of Operations.

Page 1

REVENUE FORECAST

Almighty Power Developments L.L.C.	Electricity Retail	Optimistic Forecast 2014	Revenue 2014	Expenses 2014	Month	Net income Return 2014
Almighty Power	Consulting	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	Jan	\$750.00
Developments L.L.C.	Products	\$3,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,250.00	Feb	\$2,450.00
Almighty Power	Support	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	Mar	\$250.00
Developments L.L.C.	Consulting	\$4,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	Apr	\$1,250.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	May	\$1,250.00
Developments L.L.C.	Training	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,250.00	Jun	\$550.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$5,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,250.00	Jul	\$1,950.00
Developments L.L.C.	Consulting	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	Aug	\$2,750.00
Almighty Power	Support	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	Sep	\$750.00
Developments L.L.C.	Products	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,250.00	Oct	\$5,750.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$8,800.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,250.00	Nov	\$7,250.00
Developments L.L.C.	Training	\$5,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,250.00	Dec	\$850.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Total Summation		\$50,900.00	\$40,800.00	\$15,000.00		\$25,800.00

	***				•••	
						1

	777					

	•••					

						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Exhibit C-5 Forecasted Financial Statements LANARd A. Mathis C. E.O. + President of Operations Page 3

REVENUE FORECAST

Almighty Power Developments L.L.C.	Electricity Retail	Optimistic Forecast 2016	Revenue 2016	Expenses 2016	Month	Net Income Return 2016
Almighty Power	Consulting	\$9,500.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,200.00	Jan	\$3,500.00
Developments L.L.C.	Products	\$10,500.00	\$7,250.00	\$2,200.00	Feb	\$5,050.00
Almighty Power	Support	\$4,100.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,200.00	Mar	\$1,000.00
Developments L.L.C.	Consulting	\$11,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,200.00	Apr	\$6,500.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$12,700.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,200.00	May	\$7,600.00
Developments L.L.C.	Training	\$5,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,200.00	Jun	\$1,700.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$12,500.00	\$10,350.00	\$2,200.00	Jul	\$8,150.00
Developments L.L.C.	Consulting	\$13,200.00	\$10,100.00	\$2,200.00	Aug	\$7,900.00
Aimighty Power	Support	\$7,100.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,200.00	Sep	\$3,100.00
Developments L.L.C.	Products	\$14,800.00	\$12,400.00	\$2,200.00	Oct	\$10,200.00
Almighty Power	Services	\$17,700.00	\$15,400.00	\$2,200.00	Nov	\$13,200.00
Developments L.L.C.	Training	\$7,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,200.00	Dec	\$3,500.00
Tatal Commentian						
Total Summation		\$125,800.00	\$97,800.00	\$26,400.00	•	\$71,400.00

	•••				***	

					141	

	***				***	

					•••	
					-41	
		ļ			***	

Exhibit C-9 "Merger Information"
Page 1

LANARD A. Mathis C.E.O. + President of Operations.

Not Applicable for Almighty Power Developments. LLE.

Thank you for your time and consideration!